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2023/24 5th round, Match #25
Friday, 20.04.2024, 12:45, Dinaz, Demydiv. 15°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 : 0

«Hust» Hust

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
17 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
29 Tkachuk Andrii
18 Soloviov Andrii
8 Palamar Ruslan
13 Kovalenko Illya
77 Shamych Dmytro
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
69 Chernetskyі Tit
28 Vorona Maksym
4
70 Morarenko Stanislav
10 Novikov Andrii
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
20 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
27 Starenkyi Serhii

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

1 Levchenko Ihor
17 Pavlych Bohdan (C)
5 Syrash Mykola
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
30 Chervinskyi Denys
14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
18 Novikov Serhii
21 Prykhodko Nazar
99 Stankovych Ivan
7 Kurylets Denys
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
27 Riabenko Vladyslav
94 Ivanov Vladyslav
20 Vasylynets Vasyl
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro
25 Liedniev Nikita
8 Tsvyk Mykola
35 Banyk Daniel
77 Hromenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Udovenko Serhii
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #25
Friday, 20.04.2024, 12:45, Dinaz, Demydiv. 15°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 1 : 0 «Hust» Hust
31' 7 Kurylets Denys

13 Kovalenko Illya
27 Starenkyi Serhii 46'

46' 7 Kurylets Denys
20 Vasylynets Vasyl

77 Shamych Dmytro
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 46'

9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
10 Novikov Andrii 46'

8 Palamar Ruslan
70 Morarenko Stanislav 61'

63' 14 Shevchuk Volodymyr

73' 14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro

73' 99 Stankovych Ivan
77 Hromenko Vladyslav

81' 19 Borysenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav

97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 86'

88' 17 Pavlych Bohdan
35 Banyk Daniel

24 Voloshyn Andrii 90+3'

90+3' 1 Levchenko Ihor
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